
63 H.—22

TABLEXI.—Constitutionof
District

Hospital
and

Charitable
Aid

Boards.

District
Boards.

Institutions
under
their
Control.

Separate
Institutions
within
their

Boundaries.

Contributing
Local

Authorities.
Representation

on
Board.

Contribution
for

Year
1908-9.

Approximate
Kate

per
Pound

on
Rateable Capital

Value.

Hospital
Boards —Coromandel

Coromandel
Hospital

..
Mercury
Bay

Hospital
Thames

Hospital

Coromandel
County
Council

Members. 8

£

s.
d.

250
0

0

d. l-4th.

Thames ..
Thames
County
Council

Ohinemuri
County
Council

Thames
Borough

Council

34 2

427
4
10

364
3

4

246
14
4

l-4th.

Patea
..

Patea
Hospital

Patea
County
Council

Patea
Borough

Council

9 5

360
0

0

35
0

0

l-24th. l-14th.

Wanganui

Wanganui
Hospital

..

Wanganui
County
Council

Waimarino
County
Council

Waitotara
County
Council

Rangitikei
County
Council

Wanganui
Borough

Council

Marton
Borough

Council
Taihape

Borough
Council

Eastbrook
Borough

Council

Bull's
Town

Board
Hunterville
Town

Board

Gonville
Town

Board

2 1 24 3

286
16
6

100
10
4

258
17
6

613
7
10

284
8

8

43
14
8

26
13
6

37
7

3

12
11
9

11
5

0

32
9

7-1for
combined

district
j

l-20th.

Wellington

Otaki
Hospital

Wellington
Hospital

Makara
County
Council

Johnsonville
Town

Board

Horowhenua
County
Council

Levin
Borough

Council
Hutt
County
Council

Wellington
City
Council

Onslow
Borough

Council
Karori
Borough

Council
Eastbourne
Borough

Council

Miramar
Borough

Council..
Petone
Borough

Council
Lower
Hutt

Borough
Council

Nil »J

330
8

8

64
2

0

1,122
4

0

94
12
4

669
1

4

7,514
15
4

134
17
8

163
14
0

73
8

4

176
0

8

524
6

8

632
9

0

yy

I

1
for
combined

district
■>

4

l-9th.

Wairarapa

South
Wairarapa
Hospital

ilasterton
Hospital

Pahiatua
Hospital

I

f-1for
combined

district
-I

!■

-
!

Wairarapa
South
County
Council..Featherston

County
Council

Pahiatua
County
Council

Pahiatua
Borough

Council

Eketahuna
County
Council

Eketahuna
Borough

Council

Mauriceville
County
Council

Akitio
County
Council

Castlepoint
County
Council

Masterton
County
Council

Masterton
Borough

Council

Carterton
Borough
Council

Greytown
Borough
Council

Martinborough
Town

Board

Featherston
Town

Board
..

2 3

1

3
for
combined

district
j

i
•
-
i

314
9

8

464
7

0

271
8

4

42
2

8

101
12
4

28
19
0

64
9

0

92
18
0

92
14
4

510
14
4

162
5

4

34
9

8

30
7

4

16
2

0

13
1

0

l-20th.

3 2 ■ 1for
combined

district
j

Nil ft
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