TABLE XI.—Constitution of District Hospital and Charitable Aid Boards.

Contribution for Rate per Pound Year 1908-9. Capital Value.	£ s. d. d. 250 0 0 1-4th.	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	360 0 0 1-24th. 35 0 0 1-14th.	286 16 6 6 100 10 4 258 17 6 613 7 10 284 8 8 26 13 6 7 12 11 9 11 5 0 32 9 7	330 8 8 64 2 0 1,122 4 0 94 12 4 669 1 4 134 17 8 163 14 0 173 8 4 176 0 8 524 6 8 632 9 0	314 9 8 464 7 0 271 8 4 42 2 8 101 12 4 28 19 0 64 9 0 92 18 4 510 14 4 162 5 4
Representation on Board.	Members.	82 44 62	<b>க</b> டி	2 1 2 4 3 3 1 for combined district { .,,	1 for combined district { 1, 1, 1 } 1 for combined district { 1, 7, 1 } 1 for combined district { 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	2 3 for combined district { 2
	:	:::		: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	:::::::::::::	::::::::::
Contributing Local Authorities.	Coromandel County Council	Thames County Council Ohinemuri County Council Thames Borough Council	Patea County Council Patea Borough Council	Wanganui County Council Wainarino County Council Waitotara County Council Rangitikei County Council Warganui Borough Council Marton Borough Council Taihape Borough Council Eastbrook Borough Council Ball's Town Board Hunterville Town Board Gonville Town Board	Makara County Council Johnsonville Town Board	Wairarapa South County Council Featherston County Council Pahiatua County Council Pahiatua Borough Council Eketahuna County Council Eketahuna Borough Council Eketahuna Borough Council Akitio County Council Akitio County Council Masterton County Council Masterton Borough Council.
	:	:	_		•	•
Separate Institutions within their Boundaries.	Coromandel Hospital	Mercury Bay Hospital Thames Hospital	:	:	Wellington Hospital	South Wairarapa Hospital Masterton Hospital Pahiatua Hospital
Institutions under their Control.	•	:	:	spital	:	:
Institutions u			Patea Hospital	Wanganui Hospital	Otaki Hospital	
-	:	:	:	•	:	•
Boards.	:	:	:	:	:	:
District Boards.	Hospital Boards- Coromandel	Thames	Patea	Wanganui	Wellington	Wairarapa